Meet of Champions at South Plainfield Track (Boys)

6/3/2010

Performer of the Meet: Evan Gingrich

1600 Meters
19 Thornton, DJ

800 Meters
21 Eke, Allen

4x400 Relay
20th Place

DeAngelis, Mike
Eke, Allen
Thornton, DJ
Gingrich, Evan

Triple Jump
27 Nash, Jamaad

High Jump
Sarkodie, Alex

400
400
400
400

4:28.39

1:57.19

53.20
48.90
50.20
49.70

3:22.69

42' 01.50"

Comments

Comments

Comments

PR (-00.60)

PR (-00.10)

PR (-00.90)

Comments

Comments

NH
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