

Meet of Champions at South Plainfield Track (Boys) 6/3/2010

Performer of the Meet: Evan Gingrich

1600 Meters	Comments
19 Thornton, DJ	4:28.39

800 Meters		Comments
21 Eke, Allen	1:57.19	

4x400 Relay 20th Place

Oth Place			Comments	
DeAngelis, Mike	400	53.20		
Eke, Allen	400	48.90	PR (-00.60)	
Thornton, DJ	400	50.20	PR (-00.10)	
Gingrich, Evan	400	49.70	PR (-00.90)	
		3:22.69		

Triple Jump	Comments
27 Nash, Jamaad	42' 01.50"

High Jump	Comments
Sarkodie, Alex	NH

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/29/2010